



### 2024 GRNSW PUPPY AUCTION Sunday 26th May 2024 – Richmond Race Track Eligible whelping dates of pups are 1<sup>st</sup> July 2023 to 31<sup>st</sup> January 2024

# **GRNSW Puppy Auction Nomination Form**

The first nomination fee payable is \$150 (inclusive of GST) for each greyhound nominated.

Nominator/Owner	
Address:	
Suburb:	Postcode:
Phone:	. Mobile:
Email:	
Breeder:	.Rearer:
Whelping Date:	. Nominator GST Registered Y or N

Number of pups nominated: ......(to go through Auction @\$150 (inclusive of GST) per nomination)

Colour	Sex	DOB	Ear brand	Microchip #	
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					

#### COMPLETE GREYHOUND BREEDING DETAILS BELOW

Sire:	
Dam:	

**Please note:** GRNSW expressly reserves the right to refuse a nomination or to limit the amount of greyhounds nominated by individual nominators for inclusion in the 2024 GRNSW Puppy Auction as provided in the terms and conditions.

I understand by submitting the nomination, I agree to the terms and conditions.

#### 2024 GRNSW PUPPY AUCTION NOMINATION DETAILS AND FEES PAYABLE

Completed nomination forms are to be sent to GRNSW via email or by post.

Email: auction@grnsw.com.au

Postal Address GRNSW Attn: Puppy Auction Mailing Address: PO Box 698 Darlinghurst NSW 1300

## Nominations will open on Thursday 25<sup>th</sup> January and close on Friday 1<sup>st</sup> March 2024 4pm.

The nomination fee must be sent with the completed Nomination Form.

Nomination fees can also be paid by Credit or Debit Card (details below) or enclose a cheque made payable to **GRNSW.** 

#### NOMINATION FEE IS \$150 (inclusive of GST) per individual greyhound nominated

Credit/Debit Card details: Mastercard / Visa

Name of card holder: .....

Card Number: .....

Expiry Date: ..... CCV: .....

Signature: ..... Date: .....

Or

Direct Deposit

Greyhound Racing NEW South Wales BSB 062-475 Account Number 1005 3676 BIC/Swift Code: CTBAAU2S

Please make sure you include your surname and initial as the reference.

## Please ensure that you read and agree to the 2024 GRNSW Puppy Auction Terms & Conditions.

For further information and the relevant Terms & Conditions, please contact the following email. Email: <u>auction@grnsw.com.au</u>

Postal Address GRNSW Attn: Puppy Auction Mailing Address: PO Box 698 Darlinghurst NSW 1300

Website: www.thedogs.com.au /Puppy Auction